BALBRIGGAN MENS CLUB FINANCIAL REPORT 01/10/224-30/09/2025

Income
Closed Competitions
Thursday Opens

Senior Opens
Other Opens

Total Income
Surplus

% of Income

2022

€51,528
£€26,402
£23,498
€12,743

€124,171

€64,836

52%

2023

€49,971 £€44,101

2024

2025

€52,487

€30,246 €23,335 €28,927
€21,039 €19,275 €20,607

€6,868

60%

€6,280

€64,890 €53,976

58%

€7,334

€57,331

52%

Expenditure

Closed Prizes

Thursday Open Prizes
Senior Open Prizes
Other Open Prizes
Hampers

Turkey League Vouchers
Spring League Vouchers
Holmpatrick Cup

PGA Tankard
Presentation Night

€108,124 €92,991 €109,355 Total Expenditure

2022

€30,645
€8,250
€7,680
€4,505
€1,215
€4,350
€770
€400
€400
€1,120

£59,335

2023

€19,495
£8,235
£5,880
£€3,045
€2,349
€3,060
€770
€0
€400

€43,234

2024

20375
6225
4695
2300

840
3780
0
400
400

€39,015

2025

€24,274
€8,860
€7,220
€3,326

1200
4860
570
400
400
914

€52,024

a



