

**BALBRIGGAN MENS CLUB FINANCIAL REPORT 01/10/224-30/09/2025**

	2022	2023	2024	2025		2022	2023	2024	2025
<b>Income</b>					<b>Expenditure</b>				
Closed Competitions	€51,528	€49,971	€44,101	€52,487	Closed Prizes	€30,645	€19,495	20375	€24,274
Thursday Opens	€36,402	€30,246	€23,335	€28,927	Thursday Open Prizes	€8,250	€8,235	6225	€8,860
Senior Opens	€23,498	€21,039	€19,275	€20,607	Senior Open Prizes	€7,680	€5,880	4695	€7,220
Other Opens	€12,743	€6,868	€6,280	€7,334	Other Open Prizes	€4,505	€3,045	2300	€3,326
					Hampers	€1,215	€2,349	840	1200
					Turkey League Vouchers	€4,350	€3,060	3780	4860
					Spring League Vouchers	€770	€770	0	570
					Holmpatrick Cup	€400	€0	400	400
					PGA Tankard	€400	€400	400	400
					Presentation Night	€1,120			914
<b>Total Income</b>	€124,171	€108,124	€92,991	€109,355	<b>Total Expenditure</b>	€59,335	€43,234	€39,015	€52,024
<b>Surplus</b>	€64,836	€64,890	€53,976	€57,331					
<b>% of Income</b>	52%	60%	58%	52%					